Position

Occupational Therapist-Lead
Occ Therapist

Occ Therapist

Occ Therapist
Occ Therapist

Therapeutic Recreation Spec

Occ Therapist

Occ Therapist

Occ Therapist

Occupational Therapy Asst

Occ Therapist

Occ Therapist

Occ Therapist

Therapeutic Recreation Spec

Occ Therapist

Occ Therapist

Other Positions Held

Weekend Prof
Therapist

Weekend Prof
Therapist

Weekend Prof
Therapist

Weekend Prof
Therapist

Weekend Prof
Therapist

Weekend Prof-
Weekday Rate 4

Weekend Prof -
Weekday Rate 3

Weekend Prof
Therapist

Weekend Prof
Therapist

Weekend Prof
Therapist

Weekend Prof
Therapist
Weekend Prof
Therapist

Weekend Prof
Therapist

Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Occupational Therapy
Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy
Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy
Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Total Wages

$84,637
$79,556

$61,156

$60,419
$59,049

$57,220
$51,553

$42,996

$33,434

$25,683

$24,807

$22,347

$22,207

$15,062

$9,208

$8,342

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,963
$12,680

$2,751

$6,332
$20,590

$7,820
$9,822

$18,673

$0

$0

$198

$0

$1,274

$0

$74

$0



