Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Occupational Therapist-Lead		Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$84,637	\$7,963
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$79,556	\$12,680
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$61,156	\$2,751
Occ Therapist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$60,419	\$6,332
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$59,049	\$20,590
Therapeutic Recreation Spec		Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$57,220	\$7,820
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$51,553	\$9,822
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$42,996	\$18,673
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof- Weekday Rate 4	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$33,434	\$0
Occupational Therapy Asst	Weekend Prof - Weekday Rate 3	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$25,683	\$0
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$24,807	\$198
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$22,347	\$0
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$22,207	\$1,274
Therapeutic Recreation Spec	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$15,062	\$0
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$9,208	\$74
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$8,342	\$0